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000051259 Mobile Home 10/25/2024

29150 M H 0 01/31/2011

2021HX Base Yr

130 SW JENNIFER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 50
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,464 92.9000 55.74 81,603 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1464

BAS 400 100 400 8,918

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 23,723

1,464 1,464 32,641

BAS= W76 S14 E52 BAS=  S16 E25 N16 W25$ E24 N14$.

BAS

76

14

52

24

14

BAS16

25

16

25

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 7.00 7.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 2,016

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,000

16,016

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,300

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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2021HX Base Yr

130 SW JENNIFER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 924 80.5500 48.33 44,657 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 2025 924 43,764

924 924 43,764

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,13] E66 S14 W66 N14 $
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14
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